Termo

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
031/2022

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
012/2024

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
011/2024

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
010/2024

Processo

700.152/2022

700.104/2024

700.114/2024

700.114/2024

Instituicao

SANTANDER CACEIS
BRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA
DE TIiTULOS E VALORES
MOBILIARIOS S.A.

SANTANDER CACEIS
BRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA
DE TIiTULOS E VALORES
MOBILIARIOS S.A.

SANTANDER CACEIS
BRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA
DE TiTULOS E VALORES
MOBILIARIOS S.A.

SANTANDER CACEIS
BRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA
DE TIiTULOS E VALORES
MOBILIARIOS S.A.

CNPJ

62.318.407/0001-19

62.318.407/0001-19

62.318.407/0001-19

62.318.407/0001-19

Data de
Analise

15/07/2022

02/06/2024

06/04/2024

02/06/2024

Data de
Validade

14/07/2024

01/06/2026

01/06/2026

01/06/2026



